
Sri Pon Sapthagiri Crackers

(sriponsapthagiricracakers.com)
No.3/1333/9-A,K.A.A.S Nagar,Sattur Road,Sivakasi-626189

Whatsapp number: 8190819869, Mobile number: 9677523688
Discount upto 80% offer! Hurry Up....

S.NO PRODUCT NAME MRP PRICE
(RS)

DISCOUNT
PRICE (RS) QTY TOTAL

SPECIAL COMBOS (0%)

1 3000 Combo (Includes New Arrivals
) (1 Box) 3000 3000

2 5000 Combo (Kids Favourite) (1 Box) 5000 5000

3 10000 Combo (Complete Package)
(1 Box) 10000 10000

ONE SOUND CRACKERS (80%)

4 2¾`` Kuruvi (5pcs) (1 Pkt) 40 8

5 4" Lakshmi Gold (5pcs) (1 Pkt) 150 30

6 5" Lion (5pcs) (1 Pkt) 170 34

7 2 Sound (5pcs) (1 Pkt) 140 28

8 5" Jallikattu (5pcs) (1 Pkt) 200 40

BIJILI (80%)

9 Stipped Bijili (100pcs) (1 Bag) 170 34

PAPER BOMB (80%)

10 ¼ Paper Bomb (1pcs) (1 Box) 270 54

11 1kg Paper Bomb (1pcs) (1 Box) 1020 204

https://sriponsapthagiricrackers.com/
https://sriponsapthagiricrackers.com/
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AUTO BOMB (80%)

12 Digital Bomb (10pcs) (1 Box) 1250 250

FLOWER POTS (80%)

13 Flower Pot Special (10pcs) (1 Box) 425 85

14 Flower Pot Asoka (10pcs) (1 Box) 525 105

15 Flower Pot Deluxe (5pcs) (1 Box) 900 180

16 Colour Kotti (10pcs) (1 Box) 1000 200

CHAKKAR (80%)

17 Ground Chakkar Big (10pcs) (1 Box) 210 42

18 Ground Chakkar Special (10pcs) (1
Box) 400 80

19 Ground Chakkar Deluxe (10pcs) (1
Box) 635 127

20 Fortune (Wire Chakka) (10pcs) (1 Box) 750 150

PENCIL (80%)

21 Tri Color Pencil (1 Box) 450 90

TWINKLING STAR (80%)

22 1½`` Twinkling Star (10pcs) (1 Box) 110 22

23 4" Twinkling Star (10pcs) (1 Box) 330 66

24 Jill Jill (Longest Twinkling Star)(5pcs)
(1 Box) 50 10

ROCKET BOMB (80%)

25 Baby Rocket (10pcs) (1 Box) 275 55

FOUNTAIN SERIES (80%)

26 Quill (Sri Vijai) (1 Box) 425 85
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27 Tri Colour Fountain (Crackling 5pcs)
(1 Box) 1275 255

28 Tri Colour Fountain (Mini 5pcs) (1 Box) 925 185

29 Angry Bird (1pcs) (1 Box) 315 63

30 Siren (3pcs) (1 Box) 900 180

31 Moon Light (1 Box) 425 85

32 Shower (Red&Green) (1 Box) 425 85

33 Rainy & Shiny (1 Box) 1000 200

34 Power Pot (1 Box) 810 162

PEACOCK SERIES (80%)

35 Golden Peacock (1pcs) (1 Box) 850 170

36 Bada Peacock (1pcs) (1 Box) 2000 400

KIDS SPECIAL (2025 SPECIAL) (80%)

37 Multi Colour Smoke(3 colours in
single pipe) (3pcs) (1 Box) 600 120

38 Snake Tablet (1 Box) 400 80

39 Ring Cap (Gun) (1 Box) 425 85

40 Ring cap (Bullet) (1 Box) 60 12

41 Drone (5pcs) (1 Box) 950 190

42 Helicopter (5pcs) (1 Box) 375 75

43 Butterfly (10pcs) (1 Box) 450 90

44 Pop Pop (1 Box) 1500 300

MULTI COLOUR SHOTS (80%)

45 60 Shots PRIME Multi Colour (1 Box) 4000 800

46 120 Shots PRIME Multi Colour (1 Box) 7500 1500
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MOTHERS BRAND SHOTS (80%)

47 100 Multi Colour Shots (1 Box) 7500 1500

48 120 Multi Colour Shots (1 Box) 9500 1900

49 240 Multi Colour Shots (1 Box) 19000 3800

2025 SPECIALS (NEW ARRIVALS) (80%)

50 Emu Egg (1 Box) 850 170

51 Planet Well (1 Box) 1045 209

52 Rangeela (1 Box) 650 130

53 Vel Water Falls (1 Box) 1000 200

54 Bat Ball (1 Box) 1200 240

55 Hanuman Gadaayudham (1 Box) 900 180

56 Friend Flower (1pcs) (1 Box) 1600 320

57 Nemo (1 Box) 5000 1000

58 Race Car (2pcs) (1 Box) 2175 435

59 Holi (1 Box) 2000 400

AERIAL FANCY (80%)

60 Chotta Fancy (1pcs) (1 Box) 225 45

61 3" Fancy (5 colours) (1pcs) (1 Box) 1200 240

62 3½`` Fancy (5 colours) (1pcs) (1 Box) 1450 290

63 4" Fancy (5 colours) (1pcs) (1 Box) 1900 380

64 5” Fancy (1pcs) (1 Box) 4100 820

SPARKLERS (80%)

65 7cm Electric Sparklers (10pcs) (1 Box) 40 8

66 7cm Colour Sparklers (10pcs) (1 Box) 45 9

67 7cm Green Sparklers (10pcs) (1 Box) 50 10
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68 7cm Red Sparklers (10pcs) (1 Box) 55 11

69 10cm Electric Sparklers (10pcs) (1 Box) 75 15

70 10cm Colour Sparklers (10pcs) (1 Box) 80 16

71 10cm Green Sparklers (10pcs) (1 Box) 90 18

72 10cm Red Sparklers (10pcs) (1 Box) 100 20

73 12cm Electric Sparklers (10pcs) (1 Box) 100 20

74 12cm Red Sparklers (10pcs) (1 Box) 145 29

75 15cm Electric Sparklers (10pcs) (1 Box) 175 35

76 30cm Electric Sparklers (5pcs) (1 Box) 175 35

77 30cm Colour Sparklers (5pcs) (1 Box) 190 38

78 30cm Green Sparklers (5pcs) (1 Box) 200 40

79 30cm Red Sparklers (5pcs) (1 Box) 210 42

80 50cm Electric Sparklers (5pcs) (1 Box) 650 130

KIDS MATCHES (80%)

81 Hero Classic (Mish Mesh) (1 Box) 550 110

VANITHA SPECIAL (80%)

82 Lotto (3pcs) (1 Box) 1125 225

GIFT BOXES (0%)

83 40 Item Box (1 Box) 750 750

84 50 Item Box (1 Box) 1050 1050

85 60 Item Box (1 Box) 1550 1550


